PRODUCT MANUAL
PAGE
1 of 14
QI-POWER-485 | QI-POWER-485-100 | QI-POWER-485-300
Product Manual QI-POWER-485 | QI-POWER-485-100 | QI-POWER-485-300 - Rev. A.1 issued 10.01.2025 GL 1.3 - QI-POWER-xxx-485 - v1.3.7.3 - ENG - 10.01.2025
Visit the product page
for news, updates and downloads
CONTENTS

EN IEC 61000-6-2: 2019 - EN IEC 61000-6-4: 2019 - CEI EN IEC 63000: 2021
Installation DIN rail-ready with attachment clips provided
Order codes
50A version QI-POWER-485-50
100A version QI-POWER-485-100
300A version QI-POWER-485-300
Attachment clips (50-100A) 90000009
Attachment clips (300A) 900000012
PAGE
6 of 14 PRODUCT MANUAL
QI-POWER-485 | QI-POWER-485-100 | QI-POWER-485-300
Product Manual QI-POWER-485 | QI-POWER-485-100 | QI-POWER-485-300 - Rev. A.1 issued 10.01.2025 GL 1.3 - QI-POWER-xxx-485 - v1.3.7.3 - ENG - 10.01.2025
CONNECTION AND INSTALLATION
To meet different installation requirements, the unit can be mounted in four different ways (DIN rail or panel mounting, vertical or horizontal).
The system installation is as in the following image:
The conductor must be positioned as close to the product centre as possible to ensure correct current measurement.